
COMM NE COR OF NE1/4, RUN W 1987
S 1334.98 FT, W 659.46 FT, N 133
659.46 FT TO POB.

FAULKNER DAVID B
2306 SE COUNTRY CLUB RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

06-6S-16-03780-003
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0954/1681 2/20/2002 WD Q I 06 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EDWIN FAULKNER

DAVID FAULKNER

0946/2623 2/20/2002 WD Q I 06 63,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EDWIN FAULKNER

DAVID FAULKNER
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40578 ELECTRICAL 0 09/23/2020

HX Base Yr

552 SW FAULKNER DR, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 624 113.9500 127.62 79,635 1950 1970 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 552

BAS 552 100 552 45,790

FSP 160 40 64 5,309

UOP 40 20 8 664

752 624 51,763

BAS=  W8 UOP= N5 W8 S5 E8$ W16 S23 E4 FSP= S8 E20 N8 W20$ E20
N23$.
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8

16

23

4 20

23
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8

5

8
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20

8

20

1 0020 BARN,FR 0 0 24 28 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 800

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 20 21 420.00 UT 3.00 3.00 70 1995 1995 3 70 882

1,682

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.20 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 10,800

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 19.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 8,455

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 19.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 171,000


